

WAIVER, RELEASE AND HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENT [FOR MINORS]

The undersigned, being the parent and/or legal guardian ("Parent/Guardian") of

, ("Participant") does hereby acknowledge that:

(Print Participant's Name)

Participant is a voluntary participant in the sport of inline hockey and is a participant in the Sports Plus inline hockey league, and that said participants plays and/or practices at the facility known as Sports Plus[™], 10765 Reading Road, Cincinnati, Ohio 45241.

The Parent/Guardian and Participant hereby release and forever indemnify and hold harmless Sports Plus, Gregory Martini, and/or any of its affiliated organizations, including Inline Cinci, LLC, for any injury or damage that Participant may sustain as a result of Participant's participation in the above-named sport while at the Sports Plus facility.

The undersigned and Participant fully understand that play is at Participant's own risk.

The Parent/Guardian and Participant acknowledge that they have carefully read this Waiver, Release and Hold Harmless Agreement and understand its contents. The Parent/Guardian has full authority to execute this Waiver, Release and Hold Harmless Agreement. The Parent/Guardian and Participant, by their signatures, understand that this is a full release of liability and that the Parent/Guardian and Participant have executed this Waiver, Release and Hold Harmless Agreement willingly.

Date:	Parent/Guardian:	
Date:	Participant:	Print Name
Date	i articipant.	Print Name